PCC 2000 Cleaning & Circulation System

PCC 2000 Bodies

Item Number Catalog Description Color Price
004-552-4730-01 PCC 2000 RIBBED BODY W/ CAP WHITE $20.25
004-552-4730-03 PCC 2000 RIBBED BODY W/ CAP BLACK
004-552-4730-05 PCC 2000 RIBBED BODY W/ CAP BLUE
004-552-4730-07 PCC 2000 RIBBED BODY W/ CAP BEIGE
004-552-4736-01 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY

W/ CAP 50MM WHITE $17.50

004-552-4736-03 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY
W/ CAP 50MM

004-552-4736-05 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY
W/ CAP 50MM BLUE $17.50

004-552-4736-07 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY
W/ CAP 50MM BEIGE $17.50

004-552-4737-01 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY

W/ CAP 63MM WHITE $17.50
004-552-4737-03 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY

W/ CAP 63MM BLACK $17.50
004-552-4737-05 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY

W/ CAP 63MM BLUE $17.50
004-552-4737-07 PCC 2000 RIBBED STEP BODY

W/ CAP 63MM BEIGE $17.50
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Item Number
004-552-5020-01
004-552-5020-02
004-552-5020-03
004-552-5020-04
004-552-5020-05
004-552-5020-06
004-552-5020-07
004-552-5020-08

004-552-5024-01
004-552-5024-02
004-552-5024-03
004-552-5024-04
004-552-5024-05
004-552-5024-06
004-552-5024-07
004-552-5024-08

004-552-5032-01
004-552-5032-02
004-552-5032-03
004-552-5032-04
004-552-5032-05
004-552-5032-06
004-552-5032-07
004-552-5032-08

Item Number

004-552-1810-00
004-552-5440-00
004-552-5442-00
004-552-5444-00
005-552-5404-00
004-552-5452-00
004-552-5454-00

004-552-5456-00

005-552-5410-00
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PCC 2000 Nozzles

Catalog Description

PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE
PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE
PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE
PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE
PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE
PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE
PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE
PCC 2000 ROTATING NOZZLE

PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE
PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE
PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE
PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE
PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE
PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE
PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE
PCC 2000 FIXED NOZZLE

PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE
PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE
PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE
PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE
PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE
PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE
PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE
PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE

PCC 2000 Parts & Accessories

Catalog Description
PCC 2000 RISER 63MM X 15"

PCC 2000 NOZZLE TOOL
PCC 2000 PROFESSIONAL
NOZZLETOOL

PCC 2000 PROFESSIONAL
NOZZLETOOL W/ 5
REPLACEMENT HEADS
PCC 2000 NOZZLE TOOL
REPLACEMENT HEADS

PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE TOOL
PCC 2000 STEP PROFESSIONAL
NOZZLETOOL

PCC 2000 STEP PROFESSIONAL
NOZZLETOOL W/ 5
REPLACEMENT HEADS

PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE TOOL
REPLACEMENT HEADS

Color
WHITE
GRAY
BLACK
TAUPE
BLUE

LT. BLUE
BEIGE
LT. GRAY

WHITE
GRAY
BLACK
TAUPE
BLUE

LT. BLUE
BEIGE
LT. GRAY

WHITE
GRAY
BLACK
TAUPE
BLUE

LT. BLUE
BEIGE
LT. GRAY

Color

# of Pieces

Price
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75

$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$45.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75

Price
$9.00

$10.00

$20.75

$44.00
$17.75
$10.00

$20.75

$44.00

$17.75



PCC 2000 Parts & Accessories

Item Number Catalog Description Price
004-552-1632-00 PCC 2000 PRESSURE TEST PLUG ] $7.50
005-552-0140-00 PCC 2000 PRESSURE TEST w@

PLUG O'RING 4 PIECES $3.00
004-552-1642-00 PCC 2000 STEP PRESSURE -

TEST PLUG $7.50
005-552-0152-00 PCC STEP PRESSURE TEST Body Pressure Test Plug

PLUG O’RING Cap , $2.00
005-552-1122-00 PCC 2000 BODY CAP 6 PIECES i\—/ $6.25
005-552-1126-00 PCC 2000 STEP BODY CAP 6 PIECES $6.00

Step Step
005-552-3630-00 STEM & SPRING REPLACEMENT Body Pressure Test Plug

FOR PCC 2000 NOZZLE Cap $12.00
005-552-5600-00 PCC 2000 NOZZLE JETS Nozzle

1/8", 1/4", 3/8" Replace- € $3.50
005-552-5602-00 PCC 2000 NOZZLE JETS ment ,

1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Stem & E g $3.50
005-552-0142-00 PCC 2000 NOZZLE O’RING 4 PIECES | Spring \ $3.00
005-552-0060-00 PCC STEP NOZZLE GASKET $2.00
005-552-0150-00 PCC STEP NOZZLE -

RETAINER O'RING e $2.00
005-552-5032-01 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP  WHITE 3PIECES | $5.50
005-552-5032-02 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP  GRAY 3 PIECES Nozzle Jets $5.50
005-552-5032-03 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP BLACK 3 PIECES $5.50
005-552-5032-04 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP  TAUPE 3 PIECES $5.50
005-552-5032-05 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP  BLUE 3 PIECES $5.50
005-552-5032-06 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP LT, BLUE 3 PIECES $5.50
005-552-5032-07 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP  BEIGE 3 PIECES $5.50
005-552-5032-08 PCC 2000 STEP NOZZLE CAP LT, GRAY 3 PIECES $5.50
006-552-6104-00 *PCC 2000 SERVICE KIT $187.00
006-252-6100-00 *SERVICE KIT FOR ALL SYSTEMS $228.00

* Discounted pricing is not available for this item

Service Kit
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